Place Score

2013 King Of The Mat
1/12/2013

Name

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th
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15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39

260.00
190.50
134.50
126.00
103.50
87.00
84.50
76.00
72.00
66.50
64.50
64.00
63.50
63.50
62.50
59.00
58.00
58.00
57.50
57.00
56.00
55.00
51.00
44.00
38.00
35.50
32.00
32.00
29.00
25.00
22.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
16.00
16.00
14.00
10.00
0.00

*Windsor High School

Spanish Springs High School A
Upper Lake High School
Liberty High School

Ukiah High School

Napa High School

Healdsburg High School
Antioch High School

Lower Lake High School

Terra Linda High School
Redwood High School
McKinleyville High School
*Hoppa Valley High School
Archbishop Riordan High School
Arcata High School

Clear Lake High School

Maria Carrillo High School
Sonoma Valley High School
Spanish Springs High School B
Fort Bragg High School
*Rancho Cotate High School
Cardinal Newman High School
Novato High School

*Fortuna High School

Elsie Allen High School

Casa Grande High School
Analy High School

*St. Patrick-St. Vincent High School
Dixon High School

*Kelseyville High School
Middletown High School
Petaluma High School

San Marin High School
*Archbishop Hanna High School
Doughery Valley High School
Piner High School

Santa Rosa High School
Tamalpais High School

San Rafael High School

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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