## **2013 King Of The Mat**

## 1/12/2013

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th
1	260.00	*Windsor High School	6		2	2				1
2	190.50	Spanish Springs High School A	2	2	1		1	1	2	
3	134.50	Upper Lake High School	2		1	3				
4	126.00	Liberty High School	1		2	1		1		3
5	103.50	Ukiah High School		1		2	2		1	
6	87.00	Napa High School	1					1		1
7	84.50	Healdsburg High School	1	1		1	1			
8	76.00	Antioch High School		1		1				2
9	72.00	Lower Lake High School			1	2		1		
10	66.50	Terra Linda High School	1						2	
11	64.50	Redwood High School		1	1			1	1	
12	64.00	McKinleyville High School		1			1	1		
13	63.50	*Hoppa Valley High School		1		1		1		1
	63.50	Archbishop Riordan High School			1			1	1	1
15	62.50	Arcata High School		1				2		
16	59.00	Clear Lake High School		1					1	1
17	58.00	Maria Carrillo High School					2		2	
	58.00	Sonoma Valley High School		1	1			1		
19	57.50	Spanish Springs High School B								
20	57.00	Fort Bragg High School		1	1			1		
21	56.00	*Rancho Cotate High School		1			1			
22	55.00	Cardinal Newman High School			1		1		1	
23	51.00	Novato High School			2					
24	44.00	*Fortuna High School					1	1		2
25	38.00	Elsie Allen High School				1	1			
26	35.50	Casa Grande High School					1			1
27	32.00	Analy High School						1		
	32.00	*St. Patrick-St. Vincent High School					1			
29	29.00	Dixon High School		1						
30	25.00	*Kelseyville High School								
31	22.00	Middletown High School							1	1
32	19.00	Petaluma High School								
33	18.50	San Marin High School							1	
34	16.50	*Archbishop Hanna High School								
35	16.00	Doughery Valley High School					1			
		Piner High School								
37	14.00	Santa Rosa High School							1	
38	10.00	Tamalpais High School								
39	0.00	San Rafael High School								

<sup>\*</sup> Team has non-scoring wrestler